Nelo+ 75L
OPEN APERTURE WALL INDIRECT/DIRECT
currentlighting.com/litecontrol
© 2022 Litecontrol Corporation. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 8
 Rev 08/05/22
LC_NELO+75L-W-ID_spec_R01

C6 Textured Camera Black
CC Custom Color
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: 75L-W-ID-STD-8-08-C1-35K-I100-D100-D01-1C-UNV-ECO
CATALOG #
CCT/CRI 2  Indirect Output/ft  Direct Output/ft  Driver  Circuiting  Voltage  End Cap
30K 3000K, 80CRI
30K9 3000K, 90CRI
35K 3500K, 80CRI
35K9 3500K, 90CRI
40K 4000K, 80CRI
40K9 4000K, 90CRI
2230TD 2200K-3000K
SpectraSync™
Dim-to-Warm
2750T 2700K-5000K
SpectraSync™
Tunable White
2765T 2700K-6500K
SpectraSync™
Tunable White
D030 300 (Min)
to
D100 1000 (Max)
I030 300 (Min)
to
I100 1500 (Max)
D01 1% Dimming,
0-10V
D05 5% Dimming,
0-10V 3
LEC Hi-Lume 1%
EcoSystem
NDM Non-Dimming
1C 1 Circuit
2C 2Circuit -
Uplight /
Downlight
UNV 120-277V
347 347V 4
ECO Open Style
ECC Closed Style
Nightlight 5  Emergency 6  Thru-Wiring  Dust Cover
NL Nightlight
Circuit
Required.
Enter
quantity.
EF 10W
Emergency
Battery
Backup.
Enter
quantity.
W1 No Thru-Wire
W2 Provide
Normal and
NL/EF
Thru-Wiring
W3 Provide
Normal
Thru-Wiring
Only
L1 Clear Acrylic
Dust Cover
Lens
Notes:
1 Visit currentlighting.com/litecontrol for details.
2 SpectraSync must be ordered with D05 driver option
3 Must be ordered with SpectraSync options
4 Additional lead time may be applicable. Contact factory.
5 2NL = 2 nightlight circuits/row. Available in 4'+ fixtures; 8' available as LH/RH
6 2EF = 2 Emergency batteries/row. See Details for restrictions. Provides a minimum